The Diocese of Kansas
Insurance Rates 2023 Per Month

Health Insurance

PPO 90

PPO 80

PPO 70

CDHP plus Heath Saving Account
PPO 90 Medicare As Secondary Payer
PPO 80 Medicare As Secondary Payer
PPO 70 Medicare As Secondary Payer

Dental Insurance
Preventive

Basic

Dental & Ortho

&P PL L s L

& LB PH

Single

1,122.00
1,025.00
923.00
878.00
899.00
819.00
740.00

42.00
61.00
82.00
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Plus One

2,020.00
1,845.00
1,661.00
1,580.00
1,618.00
1,474.00
1,332.00

76.00
110.00
148.00
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Family

3,142.00
2,870.00
2,584.00
2,458.00
2,517.00
2,293.00
2,072.00

118.00
171.00
230.00



