The Diocese of Kansas Insurance Rates 2023 Per Month

	Single		Plus One		Family	
Health Insurance		G				·
PPO 90	\$	1,122.00	\$	2,020.00	\$	3,142.00
PPO 80	\$	1,025.00	\$	1,845.00	\$	2,870.00
PPO 70	\$	923.00	\$	1,661.00	\$	2,584.00
CDHP plus Heath Saving Account	\$	878.00	\$	1,580.00	\$	2,458.00
PPO 90 Medicare As Secondary Payer	\$	899.00	\$	1,618.00	\$	2,517.00
PPO 80 Medicare As Secondary Payer	\$	819.00	\$	1,474.00	\$	2,293.00
PPO 70 Medicare As Secondary Payer	\$	740.00	\$	1,332.00	\$	2,072.00
Dental Insurance						
Preventive	\$	42.00	\$	76.00	\$	118.00
Basic	\$	61.00	\$	110.00	\$	171.00
Dental & Ortho	\$	82.00	\$	148.00	\$	230.00